STUDENT ATTENDED LEADERSHIP LECTURE

3rd year

JUO SHIVANI CHAUHAN
JUO DEEPA YADAV
CQMS MANSI SAINI

SGT SEJAL SOLANKI

CDT DEEPIKA NAGAR
CDT ANITA

CDT ANUSHIKA RATHORE
CDT AARTI

CDT MANJU

W oo N A WM

2nd year

10. CPL MANISHA BHAISORA
11. LCPL MANSI PANDEY

12. LCPL VERSHA

13. CDT ANANYA

14. CDT ANISHA

15. CDT CHANDRIKA SHARMA
16. CDT DAMINI VERMA

17. CDT HARMEET KAUR

18. CDT HARSHITA RAWAT
19. CDT KAJAL

20. CDT KANIKA

21. CDT LEENA

22. CDT NIDHI THAKUR

23. CDT NIKITA GROVER

24. CDT PARNEET KAUR

25. CDT PRIYA TRIPATHI

26. CDT SARNJEET KAUR

27. CDT SHIVANI MANRAL
28. CDT SHUBHANGI CHAKRABORTY
29. CDT VANDANA

30. CDT VINITA JOSHI

1st Year

31. CDT ANNU KUMAR

32. CDT ANSHU SOM

33. CDT ANJALI NEGI

34. CDT ASHMI RIZVI

35. CDT ASTUTI KUMARI
36. CDT AYUSHI BHARDWAI



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

CDT CHAHAT SHARMA
CDT AKANSHA

CDT GURPREET KAUR
CDT HIMANSHI GIRI
CDT JUHI GOLA

CDT JYOTI MISHRA
CDT KUSUM

CDT KHUSHI SONI

CDT NISHTHA VATS
CDT RADHA

CDT RAKHI KUMARI VERMA
CDT PRAGYA SHUKLA
CDT TUBA

CDT ANKITA RAWAT



